 USER’S MANUAL
UG051
Rev 0.00
October 26, 2015
ISL7202xSEHEVAL1Z
Evaluation Board User Guide
Description
The Intersil ISL7202xSEH family of devices are 3.3V radiation

and CANL differential signal lines
• Board temperature: +25°C
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ISL72026SEHEVAL1Z ISL72026SEH Evaluation Board
ISL72027SEHEVAL1Z ISL72027SEH Evaluation Board
ISL72028SEHEVAL1Z ISL72028SEH Evaluation Board
FIGURE 1. ISL7202xSEHEVAL1Z BLOCK DIAGRAM
1
2
3